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The restaurant from High Point offers 93 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.9.
Elizabeth's Pizza in High Point, NC, is a highly regarded Italian restaurant, celebrated for its inviting atmosphere
and delicious comfort food, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Diners rave about the
mouthwatering dishes and the welcoming service. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, Elizabeth's Pizza is
the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure a delightful dining experience, consider calling ahead at (336)
889-4030 to reserve your table. For convenience, you can also order your favorite meals through DoorDash.
Vegetarian options are available, making it a great choice for all diners. If you're seeking a similar dining
experience, you might also want to explore Shell and McDonald's nearby. We hope you enjoy your meal at
Elizabeth's Pizzal.
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Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches

CHEESESTEAK

Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

Drinks

2 LITER PEPSI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PCS.

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Main

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

$12.0

$10.8

$5.5

$3.0

$2.8

$8.0

$12.0

$5.5

$12.0

$10.8

Calzone

CALZONE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pizza Mini @ 20Cm

SWEET CHILI

Sopas Y Ensaladas

GRANDE CAESAR SALAD

Beverages
LARGE SODA (20 OZ.

Gourmet Salads
CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD

Baked

LASAGNA

Cheesesteak

CHEESESTEAK SUPREME

Featured ltems

1000 ISLAND

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Cold Hero

SALAMI CHEESE

$0.8

$8.0

$2.8

$10.8

$12.0

$12.8

$0.8

$10.8
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Pizzas (Small)
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (SMALL)

Seafood & Meats

CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL

Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

Single Crust Pizzas
MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)

Sandwiches & Bagels

TURKEY SPECIAL

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Hot And Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB

Our Subs

VEGETARIAN SUB

"Hot Sandwiches"
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Pasta And Meat
Specialties

SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS

$18.0

$12.0

$11.5

$24.3

$12.0

$4.0

$10.8

$10.8

$7.9

$5.5

Eggplant, Veal & Chicken

Dinners

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH
SPAGHETTI

Italian Delights

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH
SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
GARLIC

Uncategorized
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM)
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (LARGE)
SICILIAN PIE

Entrées

BUFFALO TENDER PLATTER
STUFFED JALAPENO PEPPERS
FRIED RAVIOLI

BACON CHEESE FRIES

Sauces

HOT SAUCE
RANCH
MARINARA SAUCE

$13.5

$14.8

$13.5

$0.8
$12.0

$22.3
$26.3
$16.0

$10.8
$8.0
$8.0
$9.5

$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
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BBQ SAUCE $0.8
Popular Items

MEDIUM PIZZA PIE $13.5
SMALL PIZZA PIE 12 $13.5
LARGE PIZZA PIE 16 $16.0
SMALL ORDER WINGS $16.0
Children’'s Menu

CHILD’S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $8.8
CHILD’S LASAGNA $8.0
CHILD’S SPAGHETTI $8.0
CHILD’S CHICKEN TENDER $8.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI

MEAT $12.0
PIZZA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $12.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD $4.0
CHEF SALAD (LARGE) $12.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD (LARGE) $12.0
CHEESE STEAK SALAD $12.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.8

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

$12.0

Pasta

RAVIOLI
PASTA SALAD

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE

MEATBALLS
CHICKEN ALFREDO
ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL

Pizza

WHITE PIZZA (LARGE)
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE
MEDIUM PIZZA PIE 14
MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)

ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (LARGE)
ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (MEDIUM)

MEAT LOVERS (SMALL)

ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (SMALL)
STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)
WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM)

STUFFED MEAT LOVERS
(MEDIUM)

WHITE PIZZA (SMALL)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
STEAK OR CHICKEN

$16.0
$12.0
$13.5

$16.0

$16.0
$27.0

$28.3

$3.5
$14.8
$28.3
$28.3
$24.3
$18.8
$18.8
$31.0
$28.3
$24.3

$26.3

$18.8
$24.3
$18.8
$24.8
$12.0
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Elizabeth's Pizza

2505 Westchester Drive, High Opening Hours:

Point, United States Monday 10:00 -21:10
Tuesday 10:00 -21:10
Wednesday 10:00 -21:10
Thursday 10:00 -21:10
Friday 10:00 -21:10
Saturday 10:00 -21:10
Sunday 10:00 -21:10
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