

https://menuweb.menu 2505 Westchester Drive, High Point, United States +13368894030 - http://www.elizabethspizzahp.com/









The restaurant from High Point offers **93** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$13.9. Elizabeth's Pizza in High Point, NC, is a highly regarded Italian restaurant, celebrated for its inviting atmosphere and delicious comfort food, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Diners rave about the mouthwatering dishes and the welcoming service. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, Elizabeth's Pizza is the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure a delightful dining experience, consider calling ahead at (336) 889-4030 to reserve your table. For convenience, you can also order your favorite meals through DoorDash. Vegetarian options are available, making it a great choice for all diners. If you're seeking a similar dining experience, you might also want to explore Shell and McDonald's nearby. We hope you enjoy your meal at Elizabeth's Pizza!.

Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$12.0	Calzone	
Burger		Chicken Wings wings	
Sandwiches CHEESESTEAK	\$10.8	Pizza Mini Ø 20Cm	\$0.8
Side Dishes GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$5.5	Sopas Y Ensaladas GRANDE CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
Drinks 2 LITER PEPSI	\$3.0	Beverages LARGE SODA (20 OZ.	\$2.8
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8	Gourmet Salads CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8
Side Orders MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PCS.	\$8.0	Baked	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	Cheesesteak CHEESESTEAK SUPREME	\$12.8
Dessert NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$5.5	Featured Items 1000 ISLAND	\$0.8
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$12.0	Italian Specialties STROMBOLI	
Main SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.8	Cold Hero SALAMI CHEESE	\$10.8

Pizzas (Small) VEGETARIAN PIZZA (SMALL)			Eggplant, Veal & Chicken Dinners	
Seafood & Meats		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$13.5	
CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL	\$12.0	Italian Delights		
Philly Steak		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$14.8	
CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$11.5	SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS	\$13.5	
Single Crust Pizzas		Restaurant Category		
MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$24.3	ITALIAN	\$0.8	
Candwichae & Bagala		VEGETARIAN	\$12.0	
Sandwiches & Bagels TURKEY SPECIAL	\$12.0	Ingredients Used		
Sides		CHEESE		
GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0	GARLIC		
Hat And Oald Ouba		Uncategorized		
Hot And Cold Subs		VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM)	\$22.3	
TURKEY SUB	\$10.8	VEGETARIAN PIZZA (LARGE)	\$26.3	
Our Subs		SICILIAN PIE	\$16.0	
VEGETARIAN SUB	\$10.8	Entrées		
"Hot Sandwiches"		BUFFALO TENDER PLATTER	\$10.8	
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$7.9	STUFFED JALAPEÑO PEPPERS	\$8.0	
SAUSAGE PARINIGIANA	Ψ1.5	FRIED RAVIOLI	\$8.0	
Pasta And Meat		BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$9.5	
Specialties		Sauces		
SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS	\$5.5	HOT SAUCE	\$0.8	
		RANCH	\$0.8	
		MARINARA SAUCE	\$0.8	

BBQ SAUCE	\$0.8	Pasta	
D 1 11		RAVIOLI	
Popular Items		PASTA SALAD	\$16.0
MEDIUM PIZZA PIE	\$13.5	SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$12.0
SMALL PIZZA PIE 12	\$13.5	BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE	\$13.5
LARGE PIZZA PIE 16 SMALL ORDER WINGS	\$16.0 \$16.0	BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE MEATBALLS	\$16.0
	4_0.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$16.0
Children's Menu		ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL	\$27.0
CHILD'S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$8.8	D.	
CHILD'S LASAGNA	\$8.0	Pizza	
CHILD'S SPAGHETTI	\$8.0	WHITE PIZZA (LARGE)	\$28.3
CHILD'S CHICKEN TENDER	\$8.8	CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	\$3.5
		MEDIUM PIZZA PIE 14	\$14.8
These Types Of Dishes		MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)	\$28.3
Are Being Served		ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (LARGE)	\$28.3
SPAGHETTI		ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (MEDIUM)	\$24.3
MEAT	\$12.0	MEAT LOVERS (SMALL)	\$18.8
PIZZA		ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (SMALL)	\$18.8
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)	\$31.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$28.3
Salads		WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM)	\$24.3
CAESAR SALAD		STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$26.3
SIDE SALAD	\$4.0	WHITE PIZZA (SMALL)	\$18.8
CHEF SALAD (LARGE)	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)	\$24.3
ANTIPASTO SALAD (LARGE)	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$18.8
CHEESE STEAK SALAD	\$12.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$24.8
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.8	STEAK OR CHICKEN	\$12.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0		

Elizabeth's Pizza

2505 Westchester Drive, High Point, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:10 Tuesday 10:00 -21:10 Wednesday 10:00 -21:10 Thursday 10:00 -21:10 Friday 10:00 -21:10 Saturday 10:00 -21:10 Sunday 10:00 -21:10



Made with Menu